
President:        Mrs Dianne Harrison Secretary:          Mrs Meryl Whetton
                       Mobile: 0425 320 110  Email: harro38@bigpond.net.au                            Ph: 0404 887 190  Email: nswschdi@gmail.com

DATE   2019 EVENT Registration # VENUE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL
Sat 26 Jan Celtic Australia Day NSW 01/2019 Civic Park N. Sydney Adrienne McLoon 0439 753 126 Mcloon26@optusnet.com.au
Sun 10 Feb CCHDI Highland Titles NSW 02/2019 Central Coast Leagues Club Veronica McFarland 02 4328 4857 veronica@cchdi.org.au
Sun 24 Feb SDAA Closed Champ. C02/2019 Goulburn Liz Munro 0408 612 808 competitions@sdaa.org.au
Sun 24 Feb SDAA Competition NSW 03/2019 Goulburn Liz Munro 0408 612 808 competitions@sdaa.org.au
Sat 2 March NHDAI Competition NSW 04/2019 Warners Bay Helen Crowley 02 4957 1762 hjcrowley@tpg.com.au
Sun 3 March NHDAI Champ Comp NSW 05/2019 Warners Bay Helen Crowley 02 4957 1762 hjcrowley@tpg.com.au
Sun 3 March Newcastle Champ. C03/2019 Warners Bay Helen Crowley 02 4957 1762 hjcrowley@tpg.com.au
Sun 31 March NDAA Fundraiser NSW 06/2019 The Scots College, Bellevue Hill Adrienne McLoon 0439 753 126 Mcloon26@optusnet.com.au
Sat 20 April Maclean Gathering NSW 07/2019 Maclean Showground Norma Smith 02 6645 2517 chiefpeter@bigpond.com
Sun 5  May Wagga Wagga NSW 08/2019 Wagga Wagga Commercial ClubYvonne O’Connor 0418 416 872 oconnordancing@gmail.com
Sun 26 May Eastern Aust. Champ. C10/2019 Caringbah Liz Munro 0408 612 808 competitions@sdaa.org.au
Sun 26 May SDAA Premiership NSW 09/2019 Caringbah Liz Munro 0408 612 808 competitions@sdaa.org.au
Sun 26 May SDAA Competition NSW 10/2019 Caringbah Liz Munro 0408 612 808 competitions@sdaa.org.au
Sun 16 June NHDAI NSW 11/2019 Teralba Comm. Hall Helen Crowley 02 4957 1762 hjcrowley@tpg.com.au
Sun 16 June Leeton Eisteddfod NSW 12/2019 Madonna Place, Wade Av. Karen Garwood 0428 559 564 kgarwood27@gmail.com
Sat 29 June Gr. Australasian C'ships C13/2019 Newington College Adrienne McLoon 0439 753 126 Mcloon26@optusnet.com.au

Sat 29 June NDAAI GA Supp Events NSW 13/2019 Newington College Adrienne McLoon 0439 753 126 Mcloon26@optusnet.com.au
Fri/Sat 26-27 Jul International Supp Events NSW 14/2019 Niagara Park Veronica McFarland 02 4328 4857 veronica@cchdi.org.au
Sun 28 July International Supp Events NSW 15/2019 Niagara Park Veronica McFarland 02 4328 4857 veronica@cchdi.org.au
Sun 28 July International C'ships C14/2019 Niagara Park Veronica McFarland 02 4328 4857 veronica@cchdi.org.au
Sat 3 August Albury/Wodonga NSW 16/2019 Albury Entert. Centre Deanne Burr 0474 776 074 burr.deanne@gmail.com
Sat 10 August Northern Tablelands NSW 17/2019 Armidale Rpl Armidale Burns ClbLiz Munro 0408 612 808 competitions@sdaa.org.au
Sun 18 August Scotia Spring Comp. NSW 18/2019 Teralba Comm. Hall Helen Crowley 02 4957 1762 hjcrowley@tpg.com.au
Sun 25 August Wagga Eisteddfod NSW 19/2019 Red Hill Public School Yiminta Jordan 02 6921 0195 Yiminta_Jordan@det.ndw.edu.au
Sun 15 Sep Manly Highland Dancing CompNSW 20/2019 Narrabeen Lakes PS Melissa Roughley 0403 037 905 melroughley@gmail.com
Sun 22 Sep NHDAI NSW 21/2019 Teralba Comm. Hall Helen Crowley 02 4957 1762 hjcrowley@tpg.com.au
Sat 5 Oct Jacaranda H.D. Comp NSW 22/2019 Glen Innes Kristina Sanne 0432 214 241 kristinalsanne@hotmail.com
Sun 13 Oct Lithgow NSW 23/2019 St Patricks School Kim Durie 02 6353 1593 durie.k@bigpond.com
Sun 3 Nov CCHDI Coast Nat Titles NSW 24/2019 Entertainment Grnds Gosford Veronica McFarland 02 4328 4857 veronica@cchdi.org.au

Sun 3 Nov NSWSCHDI C'ship C20/2019 In conj. CCHDI Spectacular NSWSCHDI 0404 887 190 nswschdi@gmail.com
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